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201405 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

132

278

216984

　

26928

Y1066-02

�jinpi

205437

�taoheng

206837

2014/4/16

13

1.257
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2.04

1.30

135

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

113

256

216985

　

26929

Y1066-04

�jinpi

205437

�taoheng

206837

2014/4/16
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13

1.100

1.98

1.32

143

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

110

253

216986

　

26930

Y1268-13

�beichuan

209798

jiacen
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213822

2014/4/17

13

1.114

2.04

1.37

142

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

4

108

252

216987

　

26931

Y1269-15

�liehuor
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199855

�beicen

213823

2014/4/18

15

1.079

2.01

1.33

143

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

5

104

249

216988

　

26932
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Y1068-04

�taicheng

205741

�taozhen

205436

2014/4/19

13

1.111

2.12

1.39

154

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

5

104

248

216989
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26933

Y0010-02

�ruihan

202733

�yueda

207446

2014/4/17

13

1.095

2.08

1.40

162

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

Number of boars off-tested: 14 Head

 

�
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Average 

�

1.076

�

2.10

��

1.40

��

151

�

　

 �

201405 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#
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Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

100

213

216990
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26934

Y0045-11

�xinchuan

210902

�donglan

202571

2014/4/16

10

0.871

2.26

1.37

163

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 1 Head

 

�

Average
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�

0.871

�

2.26

��

1.37

��

163

�
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